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1.	 Alpine Inn of Pagosa Springs
2.	 Econo Lodge
3.	 First Inn of Pagosa Springs
4.	 Healing Waters Resort & Spa
5.	 High Country Lodge & Cabins
6.	 Hillside Inn
7.	 Motel SOCO
8.	 Mountain Landing Suites & RV Park
9.	 Pagosa Lodge
10.	 Pagosa Springs Inn & Suites
11.	 Quality Inn
12.	 San Juan Motel & Cabins

13.	 The Nightingale Motel
14.	 The Springs Resort & Spa
15.	 Canyon Crest Lodge
16.	 Elk Trace Ranch Bed & Breakfast
17.	 Elkwood Manor Bed & Breakfast
18.	 Sunset Ranch Cabins/Bed Breakfast
19.	 Cabins at Hartland Ranch
20.	 Fireside Inn Cabins
21.	 L Bar Z Cabins
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#5 and #18 head East on Hwy 160 from downtown.
#17 head South on Hwy 84 to Easy Street
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www.visitpagosasprings.com

1. Alpine Inn of Pagosa Springs alpineinnofpagosasprings.com 970-731-4005 Uptown 28 * * * $

2. Econo Lodge econolodge.com 970-731-2701 Uptown 46 * * * * * $$

3. First Inn of Pagosa Springs firstinnpagosa.com 970-264-4161 Downtown 33 * * * $

4. Healing Waters Resort & Spa pshotsprings.com 800-832-5523 Downtown 14 3 * * * $$

5. High Country Lodge & Cabins highcountrylodge.com 800-862-3707 East 32 10 * * * $$

6. Hillside Inn hillsideinnpagosa.com 970-731-5101 Uptown 60 * * * * * $$

7. Motel SOCO motelsoco.com 970-264-1492 Downtown 13 3 * $

8. Mountain Landing Suites & RV Park mountainlanding.net 970-731-5345 Uptown 13 13 * * * $$-$$$

9. Pagosa Lodge pagosa-lodge.business.site 970-731-4141 Uptown 20 * $$-$$$

10. Pagosa Springs Inn & Suites pagosaspringsinnsuites.com 970-731-3400 Uptown 86 * * * * * $$

11. Quality Inn qualityinn.com 970-507-8703 Downtown 79 * * * * $$

12. San Juan Motel & Cabins sanjuanmotel.net 800-765-0250 Downtown 46 14 * * * * $$

13. The Nightingale Motel thenightingalemotel.com 970-507-0121 Downtown 20 4 $

14. The Springs Resort & Spa pagosahotsprings.com 800-225-0934 Downtown 79 8 * * * * $$$$

HOTELS & MOTELS WEBSITE PHONE LOCATION # OF 
UNITS KITCHENS BREAKFAST POOL HOT TUB AIR CON PETS RATES

15. Canyon Crest Lodge canyoncrestpagosa.com 970-731-7337 West 6 * * $$$

16. Elk Trace Ranch Bed & Breakfast elktracebedandbreakfast.com 970-731-5868 Uptown 5 1 * * * $$$

17. Elkwood Manor Bed & Breakfast elkwoodmanor.com 970-264-9166 South 5 * * * $$$-$$$$

18. Sunset Ranch Cabins/Bed & Breakfast sunsetranchcabins.com 970-264-0086 East 3 3 * * $$$

BED & BREAKFAST

Affordable Rentals by Team Pagosa lodgingpagosasprings.com 970-731-8599 Various Multiple * * * * $$-$$$$

Extra Holidays at Wyndham Resort extraholidays.com 800-438-6493 Uptown Multiple * * * * $$-$$$$

Incredible Pagosa Vacation Rentals incrediblepagosa.com 970-946-0170 Downtown 5 * * * $$-$$$$

Next Home Rocky Mountain Realty nexthomermr.com 970-507-8655 Up/Down Multiple * $$-$$$$

Pagosa Central Reservations pagosaspringsaccommodations.com 970-731-2216 Various Multiple * * * * $$-$$$$

Pagosa Springs Luxury Properties pagosaspringsluxproperties.com 970-507-8550 Uptown Multiple * * $$-$$$$

Vacasa vacasa.com 855-861-5757 Online Multiple * * * $$-$$$$

VIP Vacation Services pagosavacationhomes.com 970-432-7082 Uptown Multiple * * * $$-$$$$

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT & VACATION RENTAL The Pagosa Springs area has a large number of vacation rental properties. Listings can be found on  
various rental websites including: Homeaway.com, VRBO.com, FlipKey.com,  and AirBNB.com

19. Cabins at Hartland Ranch hartlandranch.com 970-264-1111 Downtown 5 5 $$$$

20. Fireside Inn Cabins firesidecabins.com 888-264-9204 East 15 15 * * $$-$$$$

4. Healing Waters Resort & Spa pshotsprings.com 800-832-5523 Downtown 14 3 * * * $$

5. High Country Lodge & Cabins highcountrylodge.com 800-862-3707 East 32 10 * * * $$

21. L Bar Z Ranch Cabins lbarzcabins.com 970-264-5548 East 2 2 * $$$

12. San Juan Motel & Cabins sanjuanmotel.net 800-765-0250 Downtown 46 14 * * * * $$

18. Sunset Ranch Cabins/Bed & Breakfast sunsetranchcabins.com 970-264-0086 East 3 3 * * $$$

CABINS There are more cabins in area campgrounds; please reference the camping brochure for additional listings.


